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Purdue Invite 2023 - 11/16/2023 to 11/18/2023

Purdue Invite 2023

Meet Program - Finals Purdue Invite 2023

Event  1   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:27.03 2022 Louisville

Webb, Woodward, Dwelley, Smit

Varsity: 1:29.70 3/30/2011 Purdue

Martin, Butler, Nichols, Gustafson

Meet: 1:27.03 2022 Louisville

A 23-24 NCAA A1:28.43

B 23-24 NCAA B1:29.21

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:00 PM

 _____1

 _____2

C NTMKU-OZ _____3

1) Sligh, Caitlyn 21 2) Fuerst, Chiara 19

3) Lawrence, Ellie K 21 4) Sitton, Rylee 19

C 1:40.74MARS-WV _____4

1) Kenney, Claire E 22 2) Fisher, Katie A 18

3) Cox, Grace A 21 4) Valenza, Grace E 21

 _____5

 _____6

 _____7

 _____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:03 PM

D 1:38.25Purdue-IN _____1

1) Williams, Hannah M 18 2) Hardy, Brinly C 20

3) Phillips, Maddie C 18 4) Wiuff, Cecilie 23

C 1:37.00Purdue-IN _____2

1) Fu, Amy 21 2) Wu, Kaylee M 18

3) Lund, Ashley E 19 4) Sayovitz, Kali A 22

B 1:36.15MOST-MV _____3

1) Lam, Anika K 21 2) Janson, Lana 20

3) Johnson, Cameryn R 18 4) Kurre, Makenzie A 18

B 1:34.50Northwestern-IL _____4

1) Wallace, Isabella A 21 2) Peterson, May M 19

3) Chang, Claudia A 21 4) Wagner, Annika G 21

B 1:35.50Purdue-IN _____5

1) Fasano, Ava K 18 2) Bailey, Mya N 19

3) Kehmeier, Abbie M 18 4) Bowen, Kendra 22

B 1:36.36ILL-IL _____6

1) Adler, Margret 19 2) McAndrew, Marin 18

3) Kurzydlo, Anna 21 4) Ninan, Abigail 18

B 1:37.32MARS-WV _____7

1) Ivey, Gabrielle L 20 2) West, Audrey A 22

3) Nugent, Nina M 18 4) Ramsey, Lauren M 18

B 1:39.00MKU-OZ _____8

1) Fuller, Liv 20 2) Fazio, McKenzie 20

3) Maki, Victoria 19 4) Kurtz, Helena 19

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:05 PM

A 1:36.25Illinois State-IL _____1

1) Morse, Madyson P 22 2) Turken, Ella S 19

3) Snow, Mia J 20 4) Feltzer, Emma L 20

A 1:34.15MOST-MV _____2

1) Lucas, Anna R 21 2) Wenner, Jordan M 22

3) Friebe, Caitlyn A 18 4) Roemer, Sami N 21

A 1:33.00ILL-IL _____3

1) Olson, Lily M 21 2) Kuehne, Logan C 21

3) Yetter, Molly M 20 4) Bludgen, Laurel 21

A 1:32.08Northwestern-IL _____4

1) Ervin, Lindsay 19 2) Yu, Audrey J 19

3) Pan, Amy S 18 4) Smith, Sydney L 18

A 1:32.38Salukis-OZ _____5

1) Terry, Zaria M 20 2) Zhukova, Masha 20

3) Rines, Ava L 18 4) Pulido, Celia 20

A 1:33.34Purdue-IN _____6

1) Hill, Hannah 20 2) Love, Maggie E 20

3) Schreder, Kendal K 21 4) Rojas, Ana E 19

A 1:34.71MARS-WV _____7

1) McBride, Mia C 19 2) Hart, Madeline J 21

3) Katayama, Klava M 21 4) Lynch, Parker E 19

A 1:36.47MKU-OZ _____8

1) Novais Lima, Gabriela 20 2) Sonnenberg, Karley 20

3) Abbruscato, Aurora 20 4) Kachkin, Alexis M 21
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Event  2   Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:15.28 2022 Ohio State

Armstrong, Andreis, Quach, Gaziev

Varsity: 1:16.50 2021 Purdue

Acin, Hrosik, Sherman, Lawrence

Meet: 1:16.67 2017 Florida

A 23-24 NCAA A1:16.80

B 23-24 NCAA B1:17.38

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:07 PM

C 1:42.00Purdue-IN _____1

1) Mango, Giorgio 18 2) Fortner, Luke J 21

3) O'Dare, Kevin M 21 4) Blume, Maxwell J 19

C 1:25.28MKU-OZ _____2

1) Ovanic, Joey 19 2) Hagedorn, Abram 20

3) Moseley, Finn 19 4) Grimes, Cole P 21

B 1:23.50Northwestern-IL _____3

1) Forbes, Ben T 22 2) Karolczak, Jan Michal M 22

3) Baltaytis, Aaron 18 4) Seymour, Stuart C 18

B 1:21.87Purdue-IN _____4

1) Thomas, Nathaniel 19 2) McCarthy, Connor 20

3) Rodriguez, Rafa 21 4) Callahan, Cooper P 19

B 1:23.03MOST-MV _____5

1) Hodgins, Reese T 20 2) Da Silva, Luigi 20

3) ElGohary, Nadim 18 4) Bedsole, Chris J 19

B 1:24.12MKU-OZ _____6

1) Cramer, Patrick 20 2) Souza, Arthur 21

3) Brotherton, Kirk 19 4) Jaegle, Come 18

D 1:27.23MKU-OZ _____7

1) Khatkovyy, Nick 20 2) Griffin, Kadence 20

3) Minto, Archie 20 4) Stooke, Matthew 20

E NTMKU-OZ _____8

1) Brubaker, Owen 20 2) Davey, Sam 18

3) Tague, Noah 19 4) Mauss, Neill 19

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:09 PM

 _____1

A 1:22.23MKU-OZ _____2

1) Perez Torrado, Mario 19 2) Law, Caleb 22

3) Upton, Tyson 21 4) Yavari, Alireza 23

A 1:21.23MOST-MV _____3

1) Hill, Robbie C 21 2) Chesakov, Matvei 18

3) Chadwell, Lucas W 19 4) Guerra, Bruno M 22

A 1:18.71Purdue-IN _____4

1) Samuels, Brady C 20 2) Muhammad, Idris I 19

3) Wenker, Jude T 22 4) Kelly, Andy C 20

A 1:19.49Salukis-OZ _____5

1) Santiago, Alex J 21 2) Csuvarszki, Donat 23

3) Moore, Jered R 22 4) Barrio Lanuza, Nicolas 21

A 1:21.97Northwestern-IL _____6

1) Duncan, Caden 19 2) Schuster, Collin R 21

3) Schuster, Connor W 18 4) Grechik, David 22

 _____7

 _____8

Event  3   Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 4:34.13 2010 Allison Schmitt

Varsity: 4:35.82 2018 Kaersten Meitz

Meet: 4:36.59 2017 Kaersten Meitz

A 23-24 NCAA A4:37.89

B 23-24 NCAA B4:47.20

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 06:21 PM

PUR-IN 5:05.51 21Jahns, Abby M _____1

MKU-OZ 5:05.15 21Kralova, Natalia _____2

MARS-WV 5:04.49 18Thompson, Charlotte _____3

ILL-IL 5:03.92 21Beard, Lauren _____4

ISU-IL 5:04.49 18Admire, Sylvia M _____5

MOST-MV 5:04.60 18Kolb, Evie _____6

MOST-MV 5:05.26 20Smith, Payton _____7

NU-IL 5:06.51 21Chang, Claudia A _____8

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 06:27 PM

MOST-MV 5:03.27 20DeSpain, Lily G _____1

ISU-IL 5:01.54 21Walker, Diana L _____2

MKU-OZ 5:00.96 20Zgola, Jocelyn _____3

MOST-MV 5:00.35 21Chaney, Lauren _____4

MOST-MV 5:00.47 18Dela Coleta, Sophia _____5

MARS-WV 5:01.38 21Savoia, Federica _____6

MOST-MV 5:03.07 19Jenkins, Ainsley _____7

PUR-IN 5:03.68 18Schneider, Gretchen R _____8

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 06:32 PM

MKU-OZ 4:58.55 20Carvalho, Cica _____1

ILL-IL 4:58.05 19Reaser, Adelaide S _____2

NU-IL 4:57.61 19Lanning, Mackenzie _____3

PUR-IN 4:55.98 22Bowen, Kendra _____4

ILL-IL 4:57.60 21Canos Cervera, Paloma _____5

MOST-MV 4:57.86 21Lucas, Anna R _____6

ILL-IL 4:58.13 19Nikolaeva, Kalina _____7

PUR-IN 4:59.83 18Sleime, Leyla C _____8

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 06:38 PM

NU-IL 4:52.63 18Smith, Sydney L _____1

NU-IL 4:51.33 19Shimizu-Bowers, Hana E _____2

PUR-IN 4:50.94 23Beavon, Kate J _____3

NU-IL 4:41.00 22Spitz, Ayla R _____4

PUR-IN 4:50.05 18Mouser, Kate A _____5

PUR-IN 4:51.06 18Hurley, Caitlin M _____6

PUR-IN 4:51.82 19Mattice, Reagan G _____7

MARS-WV 4:55.77 22Laban, Eszter _____8

Alternates

MOST-MV 5:06.63 21Johnson, Cabrini J1

MOST-MV 5:07.00 18Hervey, Lindsey C2
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Event  4   Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 4:12.43 2022 Jacob Newmark

Varsity: 4:18.43 2018 Batuhan Hakan

Meet: 4:16.87 2017 Khader Baglah

A 23-24 NCAA A4:10.74

B 23-24 NCAA B4:21.99

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 06:43 PM

_____1

_____2

_____3

MKU-OZ 4:58.83 17Fleischer, Miles _____4

NU-IL 5:04.14 22Rosner, Jacob M _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 06:49 PM

MKU-OZ 4:49.82 18Meyers, Spencer _____1

MKU-OZ 4:45.14 18Stooke, Michael _____2

MKU-OZ 4:37.25 20Gandaria-Hernandez, Leo _____3

MOST-MV 4:35.22 19Holesinger, George _____4

MOST-MV 4:36.37 20Hodgins, Reese T _____5

MOST-MV 4:37.70 19Dunn, Aiden M _____6

MKU-OZ 4:45.78 18Enthoven, Mason _____7

MOST-MV 4:54.28 21Stukerjurgen, Brek A _____8

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 06:54 PM

MKU-OZ 4:34.79 21Conde, Chance _____1

PUR-IN 4:30.65 19Eschbach, Gabriel K _____2

MKU-OZ 4:29.68 18Jaegle, Come _____3

NU-IL 4:29.35 19Vinokur, David A _____4

SIU-OZ 4:29.58 21Peciar, Tomas _____5

MKU-OZ 4:30.54 19Troyer, Preston _____6

MOST-MV 4:32.53 22Suzuki, Brunno T _____7

NU-IL 4:34.99 20Cohen, Malachi R _____8

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 06:59 PM

MKU-OZ 4:28.82 18Davidson, Christian _____1

MOST-MV 4:28.34 21Moffatt, Dylan _____2

PUR-IN 4:26.81 21Shaw, Ethan R _____3

NU-IL 4:23.12 22Martin, Andrew _____4

PUR-IN 4:25.69 21Frollo, Aaron J _____5

NU-IL 4:27.05 22Karolczak, Jan Michal M _____6

PUR-IN 4:28.50 18Cole, Alexander J _____7

NU-IL 4:28.91 22Forbes, Ben T _____8

Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:53.56 2010 Julia Smit

Varsity: 1:58.94 2012 Emily Fogle

Meet: 1:55.96 2017 Lilly King

A 23-24 NCAA A1:53.66

B 23-24 NCAA B1:59.56

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 07:04 PM

SIU-OZ 2:08.21 20Atkinson, Jules I _____1

PUR-IN 2:07.45 20Callinswood, Olivia _____2

MOST-MV 2:06.58 18Sala, Olivia _____3

NU-IL 2:06.31 20Murdock, Justine E _____4

ILL-IL 2:06.48 20Umhofer, Jane _____5

MOST-MV 2:06.71 18Henslee, Hadleigh _____6

PUR-IN 2:07.65 18Sharma, Meghan _____7

MKU-OZ 2:08.53 18Wilson, Logan _____8

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 07:07 PM

MARS-WV 2:06.28 18Dodd, Allison N _____1

NU-IL 2:05.80 18Belbot, Maggie F _____2

MOST-MV 2:05.46 20Ortega Bonilla, Mai _____3

NU-IL 2:04.84 19J-Cheng, Audrey _____4

SIU-OZ 2:05.44 19Anderson, Brooklyn R _____5

ISU-IL 2:05.48 22Morse, Madyson P _____6

MARS-WV 2:06.13 18Warner, Molly E _____7

PUR-IN 2:06.29 18Capp, Sophia K _____8

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 07:09 PM

ISU-IL 2:04.74 21Gonder, Olivia R _____1

NU-IL 2:04.45 19Peterson, May M _____2

PUR-IN 2:04.05 20Erlandson, Mahala R _____3

MOST-MV 2:03.67 21Sego, Kelly M _____4

MARS-WV 2:03.84 21Banton, Paige _____5

MARS-WV 2:04.37 22West, Audrey A _____6

ILL-IL 2:04.49 18Sessions, Kylee N _____7

PUR-IN 2:04.76 18Phillips, Maddie C _____8

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 07:12 PM

MOST-MV 2:03.46 21Roemer, Sami N _____1

NU-IL 2:01.81 21Wagner, Annika G _____2

SIU-OZ 2:01.54 19Herron, Olivia _____3

PUR-IN 1:59.67 20Love, Maggie E _____4

ILL-IL 2:00.70 19Jass, Sara K _____5

ILL-IL 2:01.60 21Stoll, Sydney J _____6

PUR-IN 2:03.43 19Kask, Keira L _____7

PUR-IN 2:03.56 20Greaves, Madeline D _____8

Alternates

MARS-WV 2:08.90 19Humby, Jess L1

ISU-IL 2:09.01 19Gourley, Shelby G2
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Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.61 2017 Caeleb Dressel

Varsity: 1:42.62 2023 Nick Sherman

Meet: 1:40.61 2017 Caeleb Dressel

A 23-24 NCAA A1:41.03

B 23-24 NCAA B1:46.16

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 07:15 PM

_____1

_____2

MKU-OZ 2:00.30 18Kurtz, Wyatt _____3

MKU-OZ 1:57.66 18Davey, Sam _____4

PUR-IN 1:58.90 18Mango, Giorgio _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 07:17 PM

MKU-OZ 1:56.70 19Mauss, Neill _____1

MOST-MV 1:53.99 19Goeldner, Brayden A _____2

PUR-IN 1:52.29 19Callahan, Cooper P _____3

MKU-OZ 1:51.55 19Ovanic, Joey _____4

PUR-IN 1:52.16 19Blume, Maxwell J _____5

MKU-OZ 1:52.44 20Minto, Archie _____6

PUR-IN 1:55.37 21Fortner, Luke J _____7

MKU-OZ 1:57.19 21Hanson, Ethan _____8

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 07:20 PM

MKU-OZ 1:51.20 20Brooks, Caden _____1

MOST-MV 1:51.03 20Grandy, Jack C _____2

PUR-IN 1:50.31 19Whittaker, Raymond L _____3

MKU-OZ 1:49.98 20Lustig, Jack _____4

PUR-IN 1:50.26 20Kelly, Andy C _____5

MOST-MV 1:50.67 21Hill, Robbie C _____6

PUR-IN 1:51.17 22Modglin, Coleman M _____7

MOST-MV 1:51.44 21Huskey, AJ J _____8

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 07:22 PM

NU-IL 1:49.32 21Bernard, Graysen J _____1

NU-IL 1:49.10 20Lu, Tyler Y _____2

NU-IL 1:48.24 22Morikawa, Connor _____3

NU-IL 1:47.20 19Nosack, Diego D _____4

NU-IL 1:47.20 19Zinn, Tona L _____5

NU-IL 1:48.84 19Lucky, Matthew _____6

PUR-IN 1:49.21 18Kajfosz, Mason I _____7

NU-IL 1:49.68 19Leung, Chris _____8

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 21.48 2/16/2017 Zhesi Li

Varsity: 22.49 2013 Lauren Gustafson

Meet: 21.59 2022 Jasmine Nocentini

A 23-24 NCAA A21.63

B 23-24 NCAA B22.67

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   E - Final   Starts at 07:24 PM

SIU-OZ 24.15 20Robertson, Ali R _____1

ISU-IL 24.08 21Walker, Diana L _____2

PUR-IN 24.00 18Wu, Kaylee M _____3

MARS-WV 23.98 21Katayama, Klava M _____4

ILL-IL 24.00 19Adler, Margret _____5

ILL-IL 24.00 18McAndrew, Marin _____6

MARS-WV 24.10 22West, Audrey A _____7

PUR-IN 24.16 21Fu, Amy _____8

Heat   2   D - Final   Starts at 07:25 PM

PUR-IN 23.96 18Kehmeier, Abbie M _____1

MOST-MV 23.93 18Kurre, Makenzie A _____2

PUR-IN 23.83 19Bailey, Mya N _____3

ISU-IL 23.81 20Snow, Mia J _____4

MKU-OZ 23.81 20Abbruscato, Aurora _____5

NU-IL 23.83 21Wallace, Isabella A _____6

MARS-WV 23.94 20Ivey, Gabrielle L _____7

PUR-IN 23.97 22Sayovitz, Kali A _____8

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 07:26 PM

MKU-OZ 23.70 20Sonnenberg, Karley _____1

MARS-WV 23.68 21Hart, Madeline J _____2

ISU-IL 23.62 20Feltzer, Emma L _____3

SIU-OZ 23.57 20Zhukova, Masha _____4

ILL-IL 23.60 20Yetter, Molly M _____5

SIU-OZ 23.65 20Terry, Zaria M _____6

MARS-WV 23.69 19Lynch, Parker E _____7

ISU-IL 23.74 19Turken, Ella S _____8

Heat   4   B - Final   Starts at 07:27 PM

MOST-MV 23.56 18Friebe, Caitlyn A _____1

ILL-IL 23.49 21Bludgen, Laurel _____2

PUR-IN 23.44 18Fasano, Ava K _____3

MKU-OZ 23.35 21Kachkin, Alexis M _____4

MKU-OZ 23.40 20Novais Lima, Gabriela _____5

ILL-IL 23.47 21Olson, Lily M _____6

MOST-MV 23.49 22Wenner, Jordan M _____7

MARS-WV 23.57 19McBride, Mia C _____8

Heat   5   A - Final   Starts at 07:28 PM

ILL-IL 23.30 21Kuehne, Logan C _____1

NU-IL 23.28 18Pan, Amy S _____2

NU-IL 23.16 19Yu, Audrey J _____3

NU-IL 22.91 19Ervin, Lindsay _____4

PUR-IN 23.03 20Love, Maggie E _____5

PUR-IN 23.24 20Hill, Hannah _____6

PUR-IN 23.29 21Schreder, Kendal K _____7

PUR-IN 23.32 19Rojas, Ana E _____8
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Alternates...(#7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

MKU-OZ 24.18 19Kurtz, Helena1

ISU-IL 24.20 18Tyler, Chloe R2

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 18.66 2017 Caeleb Dressel

Varsity: 19.31 2022 Nikola Acin

Meet: 18.66 2017 Caeleb Dressel

A 23-24 NCAA A18.82

B 23-24 NCAA B19.79

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 07:29 PM

MOST-MV 21.05 18ElGohary, Nadim _____1

MKU-OZ 20.97 21Rozenek, Patryk _____2

SIU-OZ 20.93 19Terry, AJ J _____3

MKU-OZ 20.91 19Brotherton, Kirk _____4

MKU-OZ 20.93 21Carey, DaVante S _____5

PUR-IN 20.93 21Rodriguez, Rafa _____6

MKU-OZ 21.03 21Grimes, Cole P _____7

SIU-OZ 21.07 19Cimera, Alex J _____8

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 07:30 PM

SIU-OZ 20.80 21Barrio Lanuza, Nicolas _____1

PUR-IN 20.70 21King, Charlie S _____2

NU-IL 20.67 18Schuster, Connor W _____3

MKU-OZ 20.63 21Souza, Arthur _____4

MOST-MV 20.65 18Chesakov, Matvei _____5

SIU-OZ 20.67 22Moore, Jered R _____6

MKU-OZ 20.74 20Cramer, Patrick _____7

MOST-MV 20.81 22Guerra, Bruno M _____8

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 07:31 PM

PUR-IN 20.59 19Thomas, Nathaniel _____1

PUR-IN 20.52 22Wenker, Jude T _____2

PUR-IN 20.46 19Burau, Dylan M _____3

NU-IL 20.30 22Grechik, David _____4

MKU-OZ 20.44 23Yavari, Alireza _____5

PUR-IN 20.49 20McCarthy, Connor _____6

MKU-OZ 20.58 19Perez Torrado, Mario _____7

MKU-OZ 20.60 21Upton, Tyson _____8

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 07:31 PM

NU-IL 20.14 21Schuster, Collin R _____1

NU-IL 20.01 19Duncan, Caden _____2

SIU-OZ 19.69 21Santiago, Alex J _____3

PUR-IN 19.46 20Samuels, Brady C _____4

PUR-IN 19.67 19Muhammad, Idris I _____5

SIU-OZ 19.91 23Csuvarszki, Donat _____6

MKU-OZ 20.05 22Law, Caleb _____7

MOST-MV 20.24 19Chadwell, Lucas W _____8

Alternates

SIU-OZ 21.07 19Faleiros, Tiago1

MOST-MV 21.09 20Da Silva, Luigi2

Event  9   Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 415.50 2010 Kelci Bryant

Varsity: 388.50 2013 Casey Matthews

Meet: 373.10 2012 Kaixuan (Sherry) Zhang

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Flight   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:52 PM

ILL-IL 237.00 21Michael, Taylor _____1

ISU-IL 242.60 20Reyes, Eva L _____2

ILL-IL 244.60 18Mercer, Bethany _____3

ILL-IL 246.85 18O'Kelly, Danielle _____4

MARS-WV 249.40 20Kelsheimer, Grace _____5

ILL-IL 251.30 19Garcia Carrasco, Matilda _____6

NU-IL 257.55 18Sharpe, Chloe _____7

PUR-IN 286.85Simons, Kaitlin _____8

PUR-IN 304.25Sonnenberg, Jenna _____9

NU-IL 331.65 22Hopkins, Markie _____10

PUR-IN 332.65McAfee, Sophia _____11

PUR-IN 350.05Wright, Daryn _____12

Alternates

MARS-WV 236.45 18Munksgard, Larissa1

MARS-WV 236.15 21Laster, Alaina2

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 458.70 2011 David Boudia

Varsity: 470.05 2017 Steele Johnson

Meet: 425.10 2010 David Boudia

AgeLane   SchoolName Prelims

Flight   1   A - Final   Starts at 08:35 PM

_____1

MKU-OZ 136.20 19McWhorter, Xander _____2

NU-IL 221.05 17Augustine, Ryan _____3

MOST-MV 240.45 19Hysong, Cole _____4

MOST-MV 251.80 19Schelfaut, Logan _____5

MOST-MV 262.75 20Opdahl, Storm _____6

NU-IL 262.95 19White, Jack R _____7

NU-IL 289.75 19Mo, Alex _____8

NU-IL 304.40 18Cohen, Adam _____9

PUR-IN 313.45 18Higbie, Holden _____10

PUR-IN 334.45 21Rzepka, Jordan _____11

PUR-IN 335.70 18Miller, Max _____12
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Event  11   Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:25.71 2018 UW, IU, Mich, Mich

Nelson, King, MacNeil, Haughey

Varsity: 3:34.21 2019 Purdue

Smailis, Phee, Kitchel, Auckley

Meet: 3:32.04 2017 Indiana

A 23-24 NCAA A3:31.38

B 23-24 NCAA B3:33.48

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:17 PM

 _____1

C NTILL-IL _____2

1) Nikolaeva, Kalina 19 2) Bakker, Gwen J 18

3) Ninan, Abigail 18 4) Adler, Margret 19

B NTILL-IL _____3

1) Baskar, Suvana 20 2) Sessions, Kylee N 18

3) Burwitz, Sophia M 21 4) Bludgen, Laurel 21

B 3:55.41Illinois State-IL _____4

1) Carey, Cassidy N 21 2) Hoff, Sydney D 20

3) Basco, Giulia 20 4) Gonder, Olivia R 21

B 4:02.79MKU-OZ _____5

1) Sligh, Caitlyn 21 2) Fuerst, Chiara 19

3) Abbruscato, Aurora 20 4) Kachkin, Alexis M 21

C NTMKU-OZ _____6

1) Maki, Victoria 19 2) Heitzmann, Presley 20

3) Gomez, Atzi 20 4) DeLorimiere, Terrah 20

D NTILL-IL _____7

1) Wendel, Alexis A 19 2) Umhofer, Jane 20

3) Canos Cervera, Paloma 21 4) Kurzydlo, Anna 21

 _____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:21 PM

C 3:53.28MOST-MV _____1

1) Limbu, Sira 20 2) Grosklaus, Kennedy P 18

3) Lam, Anika K 21 4) Johnson, Cameryn R 18

C 3:50.35Purdue-IN _____2

1) Rojas, Ana E 19 2) Capp, Sophia K 18

3) Wiuff, Cecilie 23 4) Wu, Kaylee M 18

B 3:48.47MARS-WV _____3

1) Ivey, Gabrielle L 20 2) Bopp, Jenna L 20

3) Fisher, Katie A 18 4) West, Audrey A 22

B 3:45.50Northwestern-IL _____4

1) Murdock, Justine E 20 2) Wagner, Annika G 21

3) Belbot, Maggie F 18 4) Yu, Audrey J 19

B 3:47.28Purdue-IN _____5

1) Kehmeier, Abbie M 18 2) Erlandson, Mahala R 20

3) Kask, Keira L 19 4) Hurley, Caitlin M 18

B 3:50.28MOST-MV _____6

1) Sego, Kelly M 21 2) Janson, Lana 20

3) Smith, Payton 20 4) Kurre, Makenzie A 18

D 3:51.25Purdue-IN _____7

1) Cooper, Kelsey 19 2) Stanley, Kate L 19

3) Berglund, Meredith 21 4) Mattice, Reagan G 19

C 3:53.70MARS-WV _____8

1) Lynch, Parker E 19 2) Humby, Jess L 19

3) Robinson, Tatum A 20 4) Nugent, Nina M 18

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:26 PM

A 3:55.42ILL-IL _____1

1) Stoll, Sydney J 21 2) Jass, Sara K 19

3) Kuehne, Logan C 21 4) Olson, Lily M 21

A 3:47.28MOST-MV _____2

1) Friebe, Caitlyn A 18 2) Johnson, Cabrini J 21

3) Roemer, Sami N 21 4) Wenner, Jordan M 22

A 3:43.11MARS-WV _____3

1) McBride, Mia C 19 2) Banton, Paige 21

3) Hart, Madeline J 21 4) Katayama, Klava M 21

A 3:41.42Northwestern-IL _____4

1) Spitz, Ayla R 22 2) Papanicholas, Margaret 18

3) Peterson, May M 19 4) Ervin, Lindsay 19

A 3:42.43Salukis-OZ _____5

1) Pulido, Celia 20 2) Herron, Olivia 19

3) Atkinson, Jules I 20 4) Zhukova, Masha 20

A 3:44.81Purdue-IN _____6

1) Marcukaitis, Abby L 19 2) Folcik, Masy R 21

3) Hardy, Brinly C 20 4) Bowen, Kendra 22

A 3:51.13Illinois State-IL _____7

1) Tyler, Chloe R 18 2) Morse, Madyson P 22

3) Snow, Mia J 20 4) Feltzer, Emma L 20

A 3:56.68MKU-OZ _____8

1) Kurtz, Helena 19 2) Novais Lima, Gabriela 20

3) Sonnenberg, Karley 20 4) Zgola, Jocelyn 20

Event  12   Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.95 2022 Indiana

Burns, Matheny, Frankel, Miroslaw

Varsity: 3:05.11 2019 Purdue

Young, Pellini, Juliusson, Acin

Meet: 3:05.57 2017 Indiana

A 23-24 NCAA A3:04.96

B 23-24 NCAA B3:06.84

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:31 PM

D NTMKU-OZ _____1

1) Grimes, Cole P 21 2) Hanson, Ethan 21

3) Minto, Archie 20 4) Brotherton, Kirk 19

C 3:25.96MKU-OZ _____2

1) Hagedorn, Abram 20 2) Law, Caleb 22

3) Ovanic, Joey 19 4) Cramer, Patrick 20

B 3:22.95MKU-OZ _____3

1) Rozenek, Patryk 21 2) Tague, Noah 19

3) Yavari, Alireza 23 4) Jaegle, Come 18

B 3:15.43Purdue-IN _____4

1) Burau, Dylan M 19 2) Modglin, Coleman M 22

3) Seaver, Griffin R 22 4) Thomas, Nathaniel 19

B 3:16.00Northwestern-IL _____5

1) Lu, Tyler Y 20 2) Morikawa, Connor 22

3) Seymour, Stuart C 18 4) Schuster, Collin R 21

B 3:25.60MOST-MV _____6

1) Boutin, Alex E 19 2) Schuster, Nick A 21

3) Bedsole, Chris J 19 4) Chesakov, Matvei 18

C 3:29.72MOST-MV _____7

E NTMKU-OZ _____8

1) Brooks, Caden 20 2) Mauss, Neill 19

3) Khatkovyy, Nick 20 4) Moseley, Finn 19
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Meet Program - Finals Purdue Invite 2023

Heat   2 Finals (#12 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 _____1

A 3:20.60MOST-MV _____2

1) Hill, Robbie C 21 2) Da Silva, Luigi 20

3) ElGohary, Nadim 18 4) Chadwell, Lucas W 19

A 3:15.57Salukis-OZ _____3

1) Moore, Jered R 22 2) Faleiros, Tiago 19

3) Barrio Lanuza, Nicolas 21 4) Santiago, Alex J 21

A 3:12.70Purdue-IN _____4

1) Samuels, Brady C 20 2) Witty, Andrew S 21

3) King, Charlie S 21 4) Muhammad, Idris I 19

A 3:13.23Northwestern-IL _____5

1) Grechik, David 22 2) Houseman, Kevin H 22

3) Baltaytis, Aaron 18 4) Duncan, Caden 19

A 3:18.48MKU-OZ _____6

1) Carey, DaVante S 21 2) Pinheiro, Filipe 22

3) Lustig, Jack 20 4) Upton, Tyson 21

 _____7

 _____8


